151898 fhe loan account 

TCHHLOT28000100149379 and an 

amount of Rs. 1.53,810 /- (Rupees| 
One Lakh Fifty Three Thousand 
Eight Hundred Ten Only} is due 

and payable under the loan 
account no 

TCHINGTZR000 100 151858 by you 
i.e. fotafing to Rs. 30,08,008 /- 

(Rupees Thirty lakh Eight 
Thousand Eight Only) 

Description of the Secured Assets/immavabie Properties! Mortgaged Properties : Al 
piece & parcels of Residential House Water rate  NO.2400785, admeasuring iotal aes 
156,66 Sq. Yards oror 132,66 Sq. Mirs (East to West-51 Ft. x North of South 28 Ft.) and fotal

[...]

| 370000 | (Co-Borrowar) TCHHLO3TOO001001 75818 and an 

100180 amount of Rs. 3,33,556 |- (Rupees 

1228 Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand 
TCHIND Five Hundred Fifty Sx Only) is due and 

370000 payable by you under Loan Account Mo, 
100260 TCHINDIT 0000100260661 and an 
661 ampount of Rs. 8,494 |- (Rupees Eighty 

Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety 

Four Only) is due and payable by you 
under Laan Account No. 

TCHINO370000100180122 i 2. fotaling to 
Rs. 21,86,237 /- [Rs. Twenty One Lakh 
Eighty Six Thousand Two Hundred 

Thirty Seven Only) 
Description of the Secured Assetsiimmovable Properties/ Mortgaged Properties : A 
that Piece & Parcels of Piol No, 33, siluated at Khasra No, 190, Bankey Bitari Dham 
Mauza Simari, Agra, Uttar Pradesh -282001 area admeasuring 12222 Sq Yards with

[...]

TCHIND| (Co-Borrower) thie: koan account 
T2B000 TCHHLOTZBO00 100271840 and an 

100279 amount of Rs, 48,556 /- (Rupees Forty 
210 Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six 

Only) = due and payable under the loan 

account no. TCHINOT2B000100279210 

by youie. totaling fo Rs. 6,78,386 /- 
{Rupees Six Lakh Seventy Eight 

Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six 
only) 

Bescrlptlon rfllrmSewmd Asstlsflmm:wabfin Prupnmnsf Mortgaged Properties : &1 
péece & parcels of Residentiai House Raving an area admeasuring 62 98 So. Mt Siuated 
al Khasta No 318, Pratap Nagar (Mauja Abdul navipur Bangar), Tehsd Mahavan and

[...]

915,621 /- (Rupeas Nine Lakh 03112025 
010015 | (Borrower), Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty 
7696 & | Mrs. Asha Devi | One Only) ks due and payabla by you 
TCHING| & Mr. Sumit under Loan Accoun! No 
701000 | Kumar & Amd TCHHLOTO1000100157696 and an 

100157 | Kumas amount of Rs. 1,15,933 /- (Rupees One 
701 |(Co-Borrower) | Lakh Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred 

Thirty Three Only) is due and payable 
by wou under Loan Accourt Ne. 

TCHINDTO1000100157701 i.2. totaling fo 
Rs. 10,31,554 I- (Rupees Ten Lakh 

Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred 

Fifty Four Only) 

Description of the Secured Assets/immovable Properties! Mortgaged Properties : Al 
that Piece & Parcals of Mouse Admeasuring 74,41 Sq Mir, sauated at Khera No, 183 (Chak 
Mo, 101), kandharpur, Pargana, Tehsd and District Barelly ,Uttar Pradesh -243001 with